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meinTHÜRINGENstrom25a     
Erstlaufzeit bis 31.12.2025      
Automatische Vertragsverlängerung auf unbestimmte Zeit   
Kündigungsfrist: 1 Monat      
 
 
gültig ab 01.01.2025 

 

meinTHÜRINGENstrom25a Preis 01.01.2025 bis 31.12.2025 

Tarifvariante Verbrauchsstufen  
in kWh/Jahr 

Arbeitspreis 
brutto (netto) 

Grundpreis 
brutto (netto) 

XS 1 bis 1.000 
33,37 ct/kWh 
(28,04 ct/kWh) 

17,66 €/Monat 
(14,84 €/Monat) 

S 1.001 bis 3.000 
32,90 ct/kWh 
(27,65 ct/kWh) 

18,04 €/Monat 
(15,16 €/Monat) 

M 3.001 bis 7.500 
32,55 ct/kWh 
(27,35 ct/kWh) 

18,93 €/Monat 
(15,91 €/Monat) 

L 7.501 bis 15.000 
32,06 ct/kWh 
(26,94 ct/kWh) 

22,00 €/Monat 
(18,49 €/Monat) 

XL ab 15.001 
31,71 ct/kWh 
(26,65 ct/kWh) 

26,28 €/Monat 
(22,09 €/Monat) 

 

 

Preisblatt  


